Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Brandon Bent
Andrew Boudreau
Jolain Benoit

Club

Mariposa East

Belledune Skate Club

CPA LaLame D or Tracadie-Sh

Terry Ackles

Date:

2-Feb-2013

Robert McCall Memorial

Dartmouth Sportsplex
02-01-2013 to 02-03-2013

Pre-Novice Men

Category Result Summary

Section SP EP
NS 18.61
NB 14.96
NB 14.70

Points

18.61
14.96
14.70

9:54:14AM

Sheila Beard




